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Sl. NO. Member Name Designation Role in the Email ID Contact
Committee Number
1. Ms. Aisha S Principal Chairperson | Principal.horamavu@ryaninternationalacademy.orgn 8904177959
2 Mr. Sandeep. K Administrator Secretary | Administrated.horamavu@ryaninternationalacade | 9620798592
my.org
3. Ms. Pushpa Komala Teacher Joint Pushpa.komala@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9036911685
Secretary
4. Ms. Sangogita Purothi | Parent Member Joint sanyogitaorama@gmail.com 9739444789
Secretary
5. Mr. Suraj Prasad Parent Member Member Suriprasadj@hotmail.com 9738928853
6. Ms. Anu Srinivasan Parent Member Member Anusrinivasan02@gmail.com 9980211993
7. Ms. Divya David Teacher Member Member Divya.david@ryaninternationalacademy.org 8792199325
8. Ms. Vidhya K Teacher Member Member Vidya.k@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9731724779
9, Ms. Shubashini Senthil| Teacher Member Member subhashini@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9148434223
Kumar
10. Ms. Vidhya Hegde Teacher Member Member | Vidya.hegde@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9986495399
11. Ms. Rini Joy Teacher Member Member Rini.joy@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9171131313
12. Ms. Sunaina Choubay | Teacher Member Member Sunaina.c@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9845763124
13. Ms. Kalpana Joycy Parent Member Member shariffmf@yahoo.com 9845260586
14. | Mr. Pranav Raikar Parent Member | Member rakeshraikar1989@gmail.com 8618015981
15. Ms. Apurva Koul Parent Member Member koulapurva10101991@gmail.com 9148403868
16. | Ms. Kavitha Devi N Parent Member | Member kavitha.n.dutt@gmail.com 9986998827
17 Ms. Rashmi Parent Member Member rashmi0l@gmail.com 8123564987
18. Ms. Sujana Jyothi Parent Member Member raj09@rediffmail.com 9986511620
19. Ms. Ramya Parent Member Member ramyaalaghari@gmail.com 9686192790
20. | Ms. Geetha Kumari Parent Member | Member GEETHA.KUMARI82@GMAIL.COM 9164223444
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